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1. THE SIGNAL AT EACH TV OUTLET SHALL BE 71-79 dBA AND
SIGNAL BOOSTERS SHALL BE PROVIDED IF NECCESSARY IN ORDER
TO MAKE EACH TV OUTLET HAS SIGNAL LEVEL AS REQUIRED

2. ALL HEADEND EQUIPMENT AND BOOSTERS SHALL BE SUPPUED BY
GENERATOR EMERGENCY CIRCUITS AND BACKED UP BY UPS
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PANEL NAME RACK REQUIREMENTS FIBER OPTIC UTP PATCH
SET DETAIL SET EQUIPMENTS SET EQUIPMENTS SET
1 | 42v 197RACK FLOOR 1 12 PORT W/ST ADAPTER, RACK MOUNTED DRAWER| 1 |24 PORT RJ-45, CAT-6 PATCH PANEL | 1
MDR 6 PAIR ST/ST FO PATCH CORD 3M. 50/125um. 1 | FOR DATA
24 PORT RJ-45, CAT—6 PATCH PANEL | 2
FOR TEL
20C1 1| 12v 19°RACK WAL MOUNTED | 1 12 PORT W/ST ADAPTER, RACK MOUNTED DRAWER| 1 |24 PORT RJ—45, CAT—6 PATCH PANEL | 1
& PAIR ST/ST FO PATCH CORD 3M. 50/125um. 1 | FOR DATA/TEL
3ct 1 | 12u 19°RACK WALL MOUNTED | 1 12 PORT W/ST ADAPTER, RACK MOUNTED DRAWER | 1 | 24 PORT RJ—45, CAT-6 PATCH PANEL | 1
6 PAIR ST/ST FO PATCH CORD 3M. 50/125um. 1 FOR DATA/TEL
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TELEPHONE SYSTEM |
|

|

1. = MAIN DISTRIBUTION FRAME (CROSS-CONNECT TYPE) |
|

2. = MAIN TELEPHONE CABINET }
3. = TELEPHONE CABINET [
I

4. ||P—PBX| = INTERNET PROTOCOL PRIVATE BRANCH EXCHANGE |
|

5. = TELEPHONE OUTLET I
|

6. \/| = FLOOR TELEPHONE OUTLET !
|

7 = OPERATOR TELEPHONE SET (LOCATED AT RECEPTION COUNTER) :
I

= I

8. = MAIN DATA RACK !
9 [—] = oam casmer :
|

10 © ~ DATA OUTLET (RU45) |
(@) :

1 = DATA OUTLET (RJ45) WITH SIMPLEX OUTLET |
FOR WIRELESS ACCESS POINT |
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CCTV SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT AND HARDDISK CAPACITY CCTV SOFTWARE MAMAGEMENT AND HARDDISK CAPACTY
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| \
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| . |
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e e e iR e e | B RMXX [
ONDUIT AND CABLE SEE TYPICAL DETAIL | |
1.
| T l ”?gﬁ |
_________________ _ _ \ 4 c‘ > 4
. [ FIRE_ALARM_SYSTEM | } ‘ - - -
_owibds | [eee o | | NUNINENREIAIUA AP
| = FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL [ | |
oo |
= GRAPHIC ANNUNCIATOR PANEL FOR FIRE ALARM & ‘ ‘
| FIRE SUPERVISORY SYSTEM (LCD PANEL) ‘
I I
| 2 @ — ADDRESSABLE SUPERVISORY MONTOR MODULE | |
EiEn _ __ RMxx
(I @ = ADDRESSABLE FLOW SWITCH MONIOR MODULE | l NP 4C—0.65mm TIEV IN 1/Z4C (CLASS B) | ]
- | _ | | SHALL BE INSTALLED FLOOR BY FLODR - 2-1.5 Sq.mm. FRC IN 1/Z" INC (CLASS B)
sEAUTUN 2 2FAB1 4, @ = PHOTO-ELECTRIC (OPTICAL) SMOKE DETECTOR UNIT (ZONE UNIT) | ‘
S e T T e e e | ] F F - x—qFAHU/PRESSURIZING FAN/SMOKE EXHAUST FAN/
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